
Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 19:00    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

                                   Referee: Erika LINDNER

                             Asst. Referee: Kim LABELLE

                               Chief Judge: Karen SEYMOUR

                            Chief Recorder: Ted SMITH
                            Asst. Recorder: B'ann FINLAY

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Karen SEYMOUR                   Larissa RYSSINA                Eugenie GUERIN                

   J2  Jordan EATON                    Julie BERNIER                  Julie GAGNON                  

   J3  Natalie CYR                     Kirsten BROUGH                 Lindsay LUKEZIC               

   J4  Bonnie PERRIN                   Lisa BALCOMBE                 

   J5  Danielle SORGO                  Kelly HOOP                    

                                    DATC: Kara HEALD                          
                                    DATC: Laura STEACY                        

                                    DATC: Anne-marie COTE                     

 

 Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

     1.   (11) MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.700 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.25 18.0000       140.1692       238.9775

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 17.6000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.85 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 17.1333      
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 17.7667

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 16.8750

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 17.5500

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 7.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 20.3000

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.35 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 14.9442

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   39.900 39.900

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.75 35.6250       101.4750

         Performance (1.3)                 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.75 30.2250
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.00 35.6250

           STC Small (0.1)                 24   25   21              2.3333        -2.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    0    1               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BERNIER Lily                            DORE Karine                               

              F ESCOBAR Andrea                                                                    

              F HARVEY Ariane                                                                     

              F LEFEBVRE Cassandra                                                                
              F MC MAHON Émily                                                                    

              F PARADIS-TREMBLAY Emmanuelle                                                       

              F PELLETIER Coralie                                                                 

              F ROJAS Daliane                                                                     

              F [R]QUEENTON Jessiane                    

              F [R]PALLARD Tïa                          
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
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     2.   (9)  CALGARY AQUABELLES (PITBULL TEAM) 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.625 7.00 6.75 7.75 8.50 7.75 15.7500       133.0717       226.7384

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 17.9167      

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 17.7667      
              HYBRID (0.2)           10.60 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 13.4267

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 16.2000

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.00 17.5500

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 7.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 19.5750

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.60 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 14.8867

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   37.825 37.825

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.00 34.1250        97.5000

         Performance (1.3)                 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 29.2500
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 34.1250

           STC Small (0.1)                 35   38   37              3.6667        -3.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    0    0               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BADKE Penelope                          TREGALE Jenn                              

              F GILBORN Sydney                          WHITNEY Brooke                            

              F HANRATTY Clara                          MCLEAN Maxime                             

              F LOWDON Makayla                                                                    
              F MIX Charlotte                                                                     

              F PAPADOPOULOU Electra                                                              

              F PELOQUIN Jasmine                                                                  

              F RADOM Simone                                                                      
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
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Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     3.   (10) REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.425 7.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 14.5500       130.5733       225.4150

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 17.2917      

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 17.5500      
               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 17.3333

              HYBRID (0.2)           10.60 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 13.9567

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 16.2000

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 19.5750

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50 14.1167

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   37.025 37.025

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 34.5000        97.1750

         Performance (1.3)                 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 28.9250
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.75 33.7500

           STC Small (0.1)                 25   23   22              2.3333        -2.3333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F GODDARD Evelyn                          KOPTIE Jennifer                           

              F HE-SUN Sophia                           HARDING Shelby                            

              F KOPTIE Isabelle                                                                   

              F PADGETT Isobel                                                                    
              F SAVAGE Sophie                                                                     

              F SHEU Kate                                                                         

              F WANG Abby                                                                         

              F WEN Abigail                                                                       
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 19:00    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     4.   (6)  QUEBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.600 7.25 7.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 16.8133       132.5533       221.9616

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 16.6000      

              HYBRID (0.2)           12.60 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 16.5900      
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 17.7667

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.25 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 17.2917

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 16.9000

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 20.0583

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.000 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 10.5333

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   36.200 36.200

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.25 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.50 33.0000        93.5750

         Performance (1.3)                 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.50 27.9500
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.25 7.00 7.50 6.50 8.00 32.6250

           STC Small (0.1)                 35   35   35              3.5000        -4.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    2               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BERGERON Catherine                      MORNEAU Marie-helene                      

              F CYR Charlotte                           WELSH Valerie                             

              F DROLET Emma                                                                       

              F JEAN Alexia                                                                       
              F JOBIN Noémie                                                                      

              F MARQUES DA COSTA Héloïse                                                          

              F MICHAUD Elie                                                                      

              F TREMBLAY Emma                                                                     

              F [R]VIEL Janick                          

              F [R]BOSSÉ Évelyne                        

              F [R]SENEY Martine                        
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 19:00    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     5.   (7)  WATERLOO REGION ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB (JN) 

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 17.9833       129.6450       220.2033

                ACRO (0.8)           2.900 8.25 7.50 6.75 8.50 7.75 18.1733      

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.950 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 12.7692      
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 16.8750

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 7.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 17.1167

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 19.3333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 16.4000

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.350 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 10.9942

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   34.200 34.200

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.50 8.00 33.0000        93.5250

         Performance (1.3)                 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 28.2750
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 32.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 33   30   26              2.9667        -2.9667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BANERJEE Neha                           NA Jin                                    

              F CRITS Nadia                             HOGAN Kelly                               

              F GIGGS Eleanor                                                                     

              F IRVINE Lauren                                                                     
              F MENG Yichuan (iris)                                                               

              F RICE Katelyn                                                                      

              F SOMAIA Ria                                                                        

              F YU Xiaoqi (jessie )                                                               
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 19:00    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     6.   (5)  GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.450 7.25 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 15.3533       124.6783       216.7283

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 17.0833      

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.750 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 12.3500      
                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 19.5750

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.75 17.3333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 15.2000

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 16.6833

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.000 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 11.1000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   34.200 34.200

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 34.1250        96.7500

         Performance (1.3)                 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 29.2500
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 33.3750

           STC Small (0.1)                 38   37   36              3.7000        -4.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 3    2    1               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BAYSAL Dilara                           BEAUREGARD-ROSS Genevieve                 

              F BENN Aubrey                             SIMANZIK Katie                            

              F DUC Lily                                KAZARTSAVA Maryia                         

              F GODSELL Katelyn                                                                   
              F JULIEN Monica                                                                     

              F MURPHY Madison                                                                    

              F TOFINETTI Alyssa                                                                  

              F VIRTANEN Ella                                                                     
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 19:00    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     7.   (3)  GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 17.2917       123.6333       207.9000

                ACRO (0.8)           2.275 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 13.1950      

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.800 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 12.9033      
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 17.3333

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 16.6833

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 7.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.3333

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 16.0000

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.600 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 10.8933

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   33.675 33.675

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 8.00 31.8750        90.3000

         Performance (1.3)                 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.25 27.3000
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 31.1250

           STC Small (0.1)                 47   46   48              4.7000        -6.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    4               1.3333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F FLOOD Claudia                           MACLEAN Julia                             

              F GOSSLING Talbot                         YOUNG Evelyn                              

              F MALCOLM Audrey                                                                    

              F MORROW Rory                                                                       
              F MUSSELMAN Sadie                                                                   

              F O'CONNOR Davis                                                                    

              F O'MEARA Madeline                                                                  

              F SHANNON Emily                                                                     

              F [R]MANNING Sophie                       

              F [R]WU Kathryn                           
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 19:00    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     8.   (8)  SASKATOON AQUALENES 

                ACRO (0.8)           2.625 8.00 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.00 15.7500       114.4075       201.2575

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 16.2000      

              HYBRID (0.2)    8.800  0.500 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50  0.6500      
               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 17.5500

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 19.3333

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 16.9000

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 16.6667

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.850 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 11.3575

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   24.975 33.275

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.50 32.6250        91.7500

         Performance (1.3)                 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.50 27.6250
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.00 31.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 43   35   39              3.9000        -4.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    2               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F BLOOM Shayna                            LEAPER Brittany                           

              F COOPER Maci                             JOHNSTON Shaelynn                         

              F FRIESEN Joley                                                                     

              F HADLAND Natalia                                                                   
              F KRYZANOWSKI Julia                                                                 

              F KUCHURAN Sienna                                                                   

              F VAUGHAN Morgan                                                                    

              F ZAMONSKY Danyka                                                                   
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 19:00    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     9.   (1)  EXCEL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB (CREATURES) 

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 17.1167       119.9093       199.4926

                ACRO (0.8)           2.250 7.25 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.25 12.4500      

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.220 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 11.2177      
               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.00 6.50 6.75 5.50 6.25 15.6000

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.25 16.0417

               TRE3a (1.0)           3.100 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 19.6333

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 18.8500

              HYBRID (0.2)           7.200 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25  9.0000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   32.170 32.170

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 30.0000        85.2500

         Performance (1.3)                 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 26.0000
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 29.2500

           STC Small (0.1)                 48   48   44              4.6667        -5.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    3    1               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F JORGENSEN Lauren                        ALENTEJANO Teresa                         

              F BOLDT STEEN Mika                        BROWN Alexandra                           

              F PURA Quinn                                                                        

              F MCIVOR Myla                                                                       
              F PLAMONDON Alexis                                                                  

              F LEVEY Leah                                                                        

              F HANNON Taylor                                                                     
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     10.  (4)  CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB (PINK) 

              HYBRID (0.2)    12.15  0.500 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25  0.6417       111.4033       199.0033

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 17.3333      

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 15.8000      
               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 16.2500

              HYBRID (0.2)           11.30 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 13.5600

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 16.4583

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 19.3333

                ACRO (0.8)           2.200 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.75 12.0267

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   27.000 38.650

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 6.75 33.0000        92.5000

         Performance (1.3)                 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.75 6.25 27.6250
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00 31.8750

           STC Small (0.1)                 38   34   40              3.7333        -4.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 2    2    3               1.1667

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F ARDIES Lauren                           MARCOTTE Elise                            

              F BOWLING Alexa                           MCKENNY Alison                            

              F IWANIUK Peyton                                                                    

              F MCILWAIN Renee                                                                    
              F PERKIN Olivia                                                                     

              F VANDER ZIEL Ilianna                                                               

              F WARK Lilian                                                                       

              F WILLIAMS Kyla                                                                     

              F [R]DICK Kayley                          

              F [R]MURRAY Amberly                       
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     11.  (12) OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 19.0667       111.6167       196.3834

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 18.2000      

                ACRO (0.8)           2.950 7.00 6.50 7.75 8.50 7.75 17.7000  2.00
                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 7.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 20.7833

               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 18.1250

              HYBRID (0.2)    9.200  0.500 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50  0.6667

              HYBRID (0.2)    9.150  0.500 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.00 6.50  0.6750

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 7.25 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.75 16.4000

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   16.950 34.300

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 33.0000        95.3000

         Performance (1.3)                 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 28.9250
         Transitions (1.5)                 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 33.3750

           STC Small (0.1)                 22   22   17              2.0333        -8.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 1    1    1               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)                 2    2    2               6.0000

              F BOWMAN Naomi                            BREITIGAM Stephanie                       

              F DELAZZARI Madeline                                                                

              F GREENSMITH Kaylynne                                                               

              F LAURIN Kaia                                                                       
              M NIEHAUS Christopher                                                               

              F SIMPSON Reagan                                                                    

              F TONG Sophie                                                                       

              F ZAKHAROVA-GOODMAN Elli                                                            

              F [R]MORELLI Asria                        

              F [R]FREDERICKSON Isabel                  
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Code Rank Draw Team             Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Markham Pan Am Centre Markham, ON 7 MAY 2025 - 19:00    

Junior Team Technical Final

2025 Canadian Championships Artistic Swimming

Championnats Canadiens Natation Artistique

     12.  (2)  ATLANTIS ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB (TEAM CASEY) 

               TRE5a (1.0)           2.400 6.00 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 15.4000       117.0983       192.9566

                ACRO (0.8)           2.150 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 12.6133      

              HYBRID (0.2)           9.350 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 11.5317      
               TRE1a (1.0)           2.500 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 16.4583

               TRE2a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 15.6000

                TRE4 (1.0)           2.900 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 18.6083

               TRE3a (1.0)           2.600 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 16.0333

              HYBRID (0.2)           8.800 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 10.8533

          TOTAL DIFFICULTY   33.300 33.300

    Choreo and Music (1.5)                 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 29.2500        82.1250

         Performance (1.3)                 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 24.3750
         Transitions (1.5)                 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 28.5000

           STC Small (0.1)                 48   50   35              4.4333        -6.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)                 4    2    5               1.8333

           STC Major (3.0)                 0    0    0               0.0000

              F CASEY Paige                             MERRILL Ally                              

              F COHEN Isla                              ADAMS Aislinn                             

              F HAWRYLAK Olivia                                                                   

              F HENDERSON Emily                                                                   
              F LEITAO Gabrielle                                                                  

              F MACDONALD Alice                                                                   

              F SHEPPARD Francesca                                                                

              F TU Shiyue Sherry                                                                  
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